

Mat 203 of 2017
R- 194 of 17

Order No. 38 dated 29.08.2023

P.O. is transferred.

This day is fixed for hearing petition dtd 18.04.22. Petitioner is absent without steps. Respondent is absent but files hazira through Ld advocate.

Fix **22.11.2023** for hearing petition dtd 18.04.22.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah in charge